
Domestic Mediation Orientation Mediator List 2020 

 

Lisa Mayfield, J.D. 

565 Union Street NE Ste 205 

Salem, OR 97301 

(503) 588-5884 

mayfieldmediation@comcast.net 

Kathy Outland, LCSW  (I) 

4035 12th Street Cutoff SE Suite 140 

Salem, OR 97301 

(503) 363-8075 

kathyoutlandlcsw@gmail.com 

Alex Tillson 

222 Commercial Street NE 

 

Salem, OR 97301 

 

Phone: (503) 482-9689 

Email: alex@mediatepdx.com 

Kate Hall 

960 Broadway St NE, Suite 4 

Salem, OR 97301 

 (971)-599-7217 

kate@katehalllaw.com   

 

Jennifer Brown 

388 State Street, 11th Floor 

 

Salem, OR 97301 

 

Phone: (503) 371-9500 

jennifer@lamont-law.com 

                      Karen Riddle Stadele 

2195 Hyacinth St NE, Suite 111 

Salem, OR 97301 

(503) 559-4929 

piperseagull@hotmail.com 

Michelle Vlach-Ing 

317 Court Street NE, Suite 203 

Salem, OR 97301 

(503) 585-1289 

michelle@thesalemlawyer.com 

Joe Smith  (I) 

1529 State St  

Salem, OR 97301 

 (503) 585-7777 

joe@birchtreelaw.com  

Ryan Johnson  (I) 

1193 Liberty St SE 

Salem, OR 97302 

 (503) 990-6641 

Ryan@johnsontaylorlaw.com 
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